Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Burrows - (959534) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.38
2:40.05
2:40.26
2:41.72
2:44.99
2:47.30
2:53.46
3:02.55

3:32.66

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:39.38
2:41.72
2:40.05
2:40.26
2:44.99
2:47.30
2:53.46
3:02.55

3:32.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

291
287
286
278
262
251
225
193

122

WA Pts
291
278
287
286
262
251
225
193
122

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I I I =T

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Date

17/07/16
25/10/15
18/07/15
25/10/15
25/04/15
14/12/14
19/07/14
24/11113

12/01/13

Date

17/07/16
25/10/15
25/10/15
18/07/15
25/04/15
14/12/14
19/07/14
24/11113

12/01/13

Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Venue

Shipley

Leeds

Shipley

Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley

Shipley

Leeds

Harrogate

Venue

Shipley

Leeds

Leeds

Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley

Shipley

Leeds

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3

Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
2
2
3
3
3
3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



