## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Daniel Burrows - (959534) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.38	291	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:40.05	287	Н	25/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:40.26	286	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:41.72	278	F	25/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:44.99	262	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:47.30	251	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:53.46	225	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:02.55	193	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
3:32.66	122	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.38	291	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:41.72	278	F	25/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:40.05	287	Н	25/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:40.26	286	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:44.99	262	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:47.30	251	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:53.46	225	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:02.55	193	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
3:32.66	122	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS